Project
Catalog Number
Type
WSC38-Q
LED Wall Sconce
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS								           			                OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
WSC38
rev: 11282023
HOUSING
	- Extruded aluminum housing with flush mount
	- Black or bronze finish
	- 360° distribution or 120° or 180° shield
ELECTRICAL
- QT
- THD < 20%
- Power Factor >.90
- 0-10V Dimming Standard
- 2kV Surge Protection Standard
ILLUMINATION
- Clear UV-Stablizied Polycarbonate Vandal-Resistant Lens
- 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K
- 10W, 12W, 16W, and 17W models available
-  338 lms - 758 lms
MOUNTING
- Mount over a 4” Recessed Outlet Box
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cCSAus listed for wet locations
	- Meets UL Requirements
	- IP66
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
CATALOG #		                            Description
WSC38-Q-10AL-QT-#-*                 10W, 338 lms - 366 lms, 120-277V, 120° Shield
WSC38-Q-10BL-QT-#-*                 10W, 338 lms - 366 lms, 120-277V, 180° Shield
WSC38-Q-12L-QT-#-*	          12W, 479 lms - 541 lms, 120-277V, 360° Distribution
WSC38-Q-16AL-QT-#-*	          16W, 508 lms - 549 lms, 120-277V, 120° Shield
WSC38-Q-16BL-QT-#-*                 16W, 508 lms - 549 lms,120-277V, 180° Shield
WSC38-Q-17L-QT-#-*      	          17W, 671 lms - 758 lms, 120-277V, 360° Distribution
#Specify CCT: 30K, 40K, 50K
*Specify Finish: BK-Black, BZ-Bronze
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
EM 	 -   90 Minute Battery Backup
EM-CW 	 -   Cold Weather 90 Minute Battery Backup
ACCESSORIES (Ships on Side)
WSC38-BZ           -   Empty Die Cast Bronze Accessory Housing
WSC38-BK		          -   Empty Die Cast Black Accessory Housing
6”
10”
43/4”
Fixture With Battery
Backup
PHOTOMETRICS
WSC38-Q-16BL-QT-40KWSC38-Q-17L-QT-40K